
School Calendar 2026-2027 
Monday, August 17 ​ ​ Back to School & Curriculum Night/Supply Drop Off, 4:30-7:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 18 ​ ​ No Student Attendance/Teacher Professional Development  

Wednesday, August 19​ ​ Opening Day of School - All Student Attendance/Chapel 10:30-11:15 am/11:30 Dismissal 

Monday, September 7 ​ ​ No School – Labor Day  

Monday, September 14 ​ ​ Fall MAP testing begins, Grades 1-8  

Friday, October 2​ ​ Walkathon, 11:30 dismissal, GLS+ until 6:00pm  

Thursday, October 8 ​ ​ No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences - All Day 

Friday, October 9 ​ ​ No School – Fall Break  

Monday, October 12 ​ ​ No School – Fall Break  

Friday, November 6 ​ ​ End of first trimester  

Tuesday, Nov 24 ​ ​ Thanksgiving Chapel 10:30 am, 11:30 Dismissal - Thanksgiving Break begins 

Wed., Nov 25 - Fri., Nov 27 ​ Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

Friday, December 11​ ​ Early Childhood Christmas Program 10:45am, Dismissal at 11:30am/Grades 1-8 Full Day  

Wednesday, December 23 ​ 11:30 dismissal – Grades 1-8 Attendance required for Christmas Eve Rehearsal only,  

No PK, JK or SK, No GLS+  

Thursday, December 24​ ​  Children’s Christmas Eve Service, 4:15 & 6:00pm (grades 1-8 participate) 

December 25 – January 11​ Christmas Vacation  

Monday, January 11 ​ ​ No School – Teacher Professional Development  

Tuesday, January 12 ​ ​ School Resumes  

Monday, January 18 ​ ​ No School – MLK Day  

Monday, January 25 ​ ​ Winter MAP Testing begins, Grades 1-8  

Monday, February 15​ ​ No School – Presidents Day  

Friday, February 19 ​ ​ End of second trimester  

Thursday, February 25 ​ ​ No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences - All Day 

Friday, February 26 ​ ​ No School  

Mon.,Mar 8 - Fri., Mar12​ ​ Lutheran Schools Week - All School Celebration 

Friday, March 12​ ​ ​ VIP Day (Event Participants only/No classes – Building closes 11:30 – No GLS+)  

Saturday, March 13​   ​ Graceful Evening - Annual Gala - 5:30pm 

Friday, March 26​​ ​ No School – Good Friday  

March 29 - April 2 ​ ​ Spring Break  

Friday, April 16 ​ ​ ​ Fine Arts Festival (Event Participants only/No classes) 

Monday, April 26 ​ ​ Spring MAP Testing begins, Grades 1-8  

Monday, May 31 ​ ​ No School – Memorial Day  

Wednesday, June 2 ​ ​ Graduation, 6:00 pm  

Thursday,  June 3 ​ ​ SK Graduation, 9:30am/Early Childhood PK, JK, SK Last Day; Dismissal 11:30am; 

Last Day of School, Closing Worship-2:00pm, Dismissal-3:00, No GLS+,  

Summer vacation begins 

Version 4 1.21.2026​ ​ 176 Days​ ​        **No GLS+ on the first 8/19 or last day 6/3 of school*** 


